Product information
angle grinder  ERG-1500
PI-ERG-1500X-00_V1.0_EN_04.26
         2
For the highest demands in automation
The ERG-1500 robotic angle grinder was specifically deve-
loped for industrial applications where efficiency, repeata-
bility, and process reliability are paramount. Combined with

                                                                                                                                                                                                             5
ERG-1500
Type code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
E R G - 1 5 0 0 A - 0 - O 80 L A
Drive type
E = Elektrisch
Mounting type
R = Roboter
S = Stationär
Tool type
G = Schleifer (Grinder)
P = Polierer (Polisher)
S = Kreissäge (Saw)
R = Walzenschleifer
(Rollergrinder)
O = Exzenterschleifer
(Orbital sander)
Motor Power
1500 = 1500 W
Gearbox
A = 2,15 : 1
B = 2,85 : 1
C = 3,45 : 1
Tool assembly
A = Standard
B = Drill chuck
C = M14x1,5
Engine cooling
K = convection
L = Air Active
W = Water
Robot flange (ISO 9409-1)
50 = 50 mm (Adapter 50/80)
63 = 63 mm (Adapter 63/80)
80 = 80 mm
100 = 100 mm
125 = 125 mm
Suction
A = With suction
0 = Without suction
Position/endposition sensors
2 = With position sensor
1 = With end position sensors
0 = Without sensors
PI-ERG-1500X-00_V1.0_EN_04.26
       6
ERG-1500
Contact force
PI-ERG-1500X-00_V1.0_EN_04.26
The counterbalancing force can vary from product to pro-
duct and should only be considered a guideline. The actual
force characteristic depends on the installation position and
the condition of the product. The counterbalancing pressure
should be selected according to the workpiece material, the
type of tool, and the amount of material to be removed.
The specified counterbalancing force corresponds to the
actual values ​​only when the product is mounted horizontally
and the motor is switched off.
Notice
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
1 1,2 1,4 1,6 1,8 2 2,2 2,4 2,6 2,8 3 3,2 3,4 3,6
Au
sg